Canon

Canon CLI-8M ink cartridge 1 pc(s) Original Magenta

Brand : Canon

Product code: 0622B026

Product name : CLI-8M

CLI-8 Magenta ink tank, 13ml, blister, for Pixma iP3300, iP4300, MP800, MX700

Canon CLI-8M ink cartridge 1 pc(s) Original Magenta:

The genuine Canon CLI-8M Magenta ink tank delivers amazing color and longevity to your photos.
Designed with FINE (Full Photolithographic Inkjet Nozzle Engineering) technology, your photos will realize
added sharpness, detail and quality. With these individual ink tanks you can reduce waste and save you
money by only replacing the color that runs out. The CLI-8 Magenta is compatible with select PIXMA iP
and MP products as well as the Pro9000 Series. Remember, when printing with genuine Canon inks and
photo papers the ChromalLifel00 system gives you beautiful, long-lasting photos.

Canon CLI-8M. Colour ink type: Pigment-based ink, Printing colours: Magenta, Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)

Features

Colour ink type
Print technology

Compatibility *

Quantity per pack *
Type *

Ink type

Printing colours *
Colour

Pigment-based ink
Inkjet printing

Pixma iP3300, iP4300, MP80O,
MX700

1 pc(s)

Original
Pigment-based ink
Magenta

v

Operational conditions
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Packaging data

Package type

Other features

Page yield footnote

10 -
10 -
15 -
10 -

70%
35°C
35°C
80%

Blister

ISO/IEC 24711
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regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
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