Canon

Canon CLI-8M ink cartridge 1 pc(s) Original Magenta

Brand : Canon **Product code:** 0622B026

Product name: CLI-8M

CLI-8 Magenta ink tank, 13ml, blister, for Pixma iP3300, iP4300, MP800, MX700

Canon CLI-8M ink cartridge 1 pc(s) Original Magenta:

The genuine Canon CLI-8M Magenta ink tank delivers amazing color and longevity to your photos. Designed with FINE (Full Photolithographic Inkjet Nozzle Engineering) technology, your photos will realize added sharpness, detail and quality. With these individual ink tanks you can reduce waste and save you money by only replacing the color that runs out. The CLI-8 Magenta is compatible with select PIXMA iP and MP products as well as the Pro9000 Series. Remember, when printing with genuine Canon inks and photo papers the ChromaLife100 system gives you beautiful, long-lasting photos.

Canon CLI-8M. Colour ink type: Pigment-based ink, Printing colours: Magenta, Quantity per pack: 1 pc(s)









Features		Operational conditions	
Colour ink type	Pigment-based ink	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 70%
Print technology	Inkjet printing	Storage temperature (T-T)	10 - 35 °C
Compatibility *	Pixma iP3300, iP4300, MP800, MX700	Operating temperature (T-T) Storage relative humidity (H-H)	15 - 35 °C 10 - 80%
Quantity per pack * Type *	1 pc(s) Original Pigment-based ink Magenta	Packaging data	
Ink type		Package type	Blister
Printing colours *		Other features	
Colour	✓	Page yield footnote	ISO/IEC 24711

